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Bunici
Greene
Donner
McCann
Daidone
Lapins

Jacobsen
Catalanotto

Ogilvie

Loyer

Steffe

Cailliarec
Caruso

Brady

Cappelli
Mitropoulos
Cucci
Handelman
Carson
Coco
Schneider
Gugerty
Dempsey
Petro
Maida
Van Ingwegen
Ryu
McGoldrick
handler

Farber

Waggoner
Meyer
Dowd

Maceachin

Spiezio
Benedetto
Nichols
Danaher
Maykrzak
Viola
Pyo

Llanos

Colasacco

Nagrani

Freshman Girls results

08:08.0
08:11.3
08:13.0
08:21.6
08:23.7
08:27.1
08:27.2
08:27.5
08:29.3
08:31.1
08:32.0
08:32.7
08:36.3
08:39.7
08:40.7
08:40.8
08:42.0
08:42.5
08:46.8
08:48.0
08:51.1
08:53.7
08:56.6
08:58.0
08:58.9
08:59.4
09:00.4
09:02.3
09:02.8
09:03.3
09:04.5
09:09.3
09:13.4
09:17.9
09:20.8
09:23.9
09:27.2
09:27.8
09:27.8
09:31.1
09:44.0
09:51.9
10:01.1
DNS

02:02.0
02:02.8
02:03.2
02:05.4
02:05.9
02:06.8
02:06.8
02:06.9
02:07.3
02:07.8
02:08.0
02:08.2
02:09.1
02:09.9
02:10.2
02:10.2
02:10.5
02:10.6
02:11.7
02:12.0
02:12.8
02:13.4
02:14.1
02:14.5
02:14.7
02:14.8
02:15.1
02:15.6
02:15.7
02:15.8
02:16.1
02:17.3
02:18.4
02:19.5
02:20.2
02:21.0
02:21.8
02:22.0
02:22.0
02:22.8
02:26.0
02:28.0
02:30.3

St. Anthony High School
Sagamore Rowing Association
Sagamore Rowing Association

Row New York
St. Anthony High School
Manhasset High School
Montclair High School

Long Island Rowing Club

St. Anthony High School
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Montclair High School
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St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School
Row New York
Montclair High School
Montclair High School
St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School
Montclair High School
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St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School
Sagamore Rowing Association

Montclair High School
Sagamore Rowing Association
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
Montclair High School
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St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School
St. John the Baptist High School
St. John the Baptist High School

St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School

St. Anthony High School
Sagamore Rowing Association



