Freshman Girls results

1	Bunici	08:08.0	02:02.0	St. Anthony High School
2	Greene	08:11.3	02:02.8	Sagamore Rowing Association
3	Donner	08:13.0	02:03.2	Sagamore Rowing Association
4	McCann	08:21.6	02:05.4	Row New York
5	Daidone	08:23.7	02:05.9	St. Anthony High School
6	Lapins	08:27.1	02:06.8	Manhasset High School
7	Jacobsen	08:27.2	02:06.8	Montclair High School
8	Catalanotto	08:27.5	02:06.9	Long Island Rowing Club
9	Ogilvie	08:29.3	02:07.3	St. Anthony High School
10	Loyer	08:31.1	02:07.8	St. Anthony High School
11	Steffe	08:32.0	02:08.0	Montclair High School
12	Cailliarec	08:32.7	02:08.2	Montclair High School
13	Caruso	08:36.3	02:09.1	Montclair High School
14	Brady	08:39.7	02:09.9	St. Anthony High School
15	Cappelli	08:40.7	02:10.2	St. Anthony High School
16	Mitropoulos	08:40.8	02:10.2	Row New York
17	Cucci	08:42.0	02:10.5	Montclair High School
18	Handelman	08:42.5	02:10.6	Montclair High School
19	Carson	08:46.8	02:11.7	St. Anthony High School
20	Coco	08:48.0	02:12.0	St. Anthony High School
21	Schneider	08:51.1	02:12.8	Montclair High School
22	Gugerty	08:53.7	02:13.4	Sagamore Rowing Association
23	Dempsey	08:56.6	02:14.1	St. Anthony High School
24	Petro	08:58.0	02:14.5	St. Anthony High School
25	Maida	08:58.9	02:14.7	Sagamore Rowing Association
26	Van Ingwegen	08:59.4	02:14.8	Montclair High School
27	Ryu	09:00.4	02:15.1	Sagamore Rowing Association
28	McGoldrick	09:02.3	02:15.6	Our Lady of Mercy Academy
29	handler	09:02.8	02:15.7	Montclair High School
30	Farber	09:03.3	02:15.8	Montclair High School
31	Waggoner	09:04.5	02:16.1	Montclair High School
32	Meyer	09:09.3	02:17.3	Montclair High School
33	Dowd	09:13.4	02:18.4	Montclair High School
34	Maceachin	09:17.9	02:19.5	St. Anthony High School
35	Spiezio	09:20.8	02:20.2	St. Anthony High School
36	Benedetto	09:23.9	02:21.0	St. Anthony High School
37	Nichols	09:27.2	02:21.8	St. Anthony High School
38	Danaher	09:27.8	02:22.0	St. John the Baptist High School
39	Maykrzak	09:27.8	02:22.0	St. John the Baptist High School
40	Viola	09:31.1	02:22.8	St. Anthony High School
41	Pyo	09:44.0	02:26.0	St. Anthony High School
42	Llanos	09:51.9	02:28.0	St. Anthony High School
43	Colasacco	10:01.1	02:30.3	St. Anthony High School
44	Nagrani	DNS		Sagamore Rowing Association